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    Player Color/Board Opponent
Andrews, Joshua (MTAY) .................. W 333 Dashora, Aryaman (2.0,DRAG)
Andrews-Griffin, Hank (HYPK) ........... B 350 Whitson, Markeem (0.0,ETHT)
Brown, Kyle (NORK) .......................... W 341 Saick, Tamara (1.0,BB8)
Buirley, Nick (THRR) .......................... B 345 Elkilani, Saif (1.0,MASO)
Buschle, Nelleh (LINC) ....................... W 343 Martini, Tony (1.0,THRR)
Charles, Austin (GLES) ...................... B 334 Easter, Jeremy (2.0,REMS)
Cheng, Ryan (DRAG) ......................... W 332 Waver, MarQuan (2.0,MTAY)
Chitwood, Collin (DRAG) ................... W 336 Winters, Ross (2.0,GRIS)
Clark, Will (LINC) ............................... B 352 Rudd, Kimberly (0.0,NORK)
Dashora, Aryaman (DRAG) ............... B 333 Andrews, Joshua (2.0,MTAY)
diMeo, Miles (PLRM) .......................... W 349 Ridley, Le'Unique (0.0,ETHT)
Easter, Jeremy (REMS) ..................... W 334 Charles, Austin (2.0,GLES)
Elkilani, Saif (MASO) .......................... W 345 Buirley, Nick (1.0,THRR)
Fisehaye, Geraworki (ETHT) ............. B 348 Walker, Daryl (0.0,MTAY)
Garrett, Jacob (BATE) ........................ W 347 Green, Charles (1.0,BB8)
Glenn, Caden (CICS) ......................... W 335 Vankara, Aneesh (2.0,DRAG)
Green, Charles (BB8) ......................... B 347 Garrett, Jacob (1.0,BATE)
Hater, Matthew (STIG) ....................... B 342 Pearson, Eli (1.0,THRR)
Hinton, Seth (NORK) .......................... B 344 Washington, Toineaja (1.0,MTAY)
Jones, Luke (NORK) .......................... W 351 Ridley, Kania (0.0,ETHT)
Kenney, Thomas (NORK) .................. W 338 Powers, Jonathan (1.5,REMS)
Madaris, Deeago (MTAY) .................. B 346 Puchta, David (0.0,LINC)
Martini, Tony (THRR) ......................... B 343 Buschle, Nelleh (1.0,LINC)
Moore, Braden (CICS) ....................... W 339 Tewell, Jacob (1.0,DRAG)
Naughton, Ian (NAGE) ....................... B 337 Patterson, Matthew (1.0,LINC)
Patterson, Matthew (LINC) ................. W 337 Naughton, Ian (1.5,NAGE)
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Pearson, Eli (THRR) .......................... W 342 Hater, Matthew (1.0,STIG)
Powers, Jonathan (REMS) ................. B 338 Kenney, Thomas (1.0,NORK)
Puchta, David (LINC) ......................... W 346 Madaris, Deeago (1.0,MTAY)
Ridley, Kania (ETHT) ......................... B 351 Jones, Luke (0.0,NORK)
Ridley, Le'Unique (ETHT) .................. B 349 diMeo, Miles (0.0,PLRM)
Rooks, Isabella (DCCC) ..................... W 340 Teegala, Shreyas (1.0,CYMS)
Rudd, Kimberly (NORK) ..................... W 352 Clark, Will (0.0,LINC)
Saick, Tamara (BB8) .......................... B 341 Brown, Kyle (1.0,NORK)
Teegala, Shreyas (CYMS) ................. B 340 Rooks, Isabella (1.0,DCCC)
Tewell, Jacob (DRAG) ....................... B 339 Moore, Braden (1.0,CICS)
Vankara, Aneesh (DRAG) .................. B 335 Glenn, Caden (2.0,CICS)
Walker, Daryl (MTAY) ........................ W 348 Fisehaye, Geraworki (0.0,ETHT)
Washington, Toineaja (MTAY) ........... W 344 Hinton, Seth (1.0,NORK)
Waver, MarQuan (MTAY) .................. B 332 Cheng, Ryan (2.0,DRAG)
Whitson, Markeem (ETHT) ................ W 350 Andrews-Griffin, Hank (0.0,HYPK)
Winters, Ross (GRIS) ........................ B 336 Chitwood, Collin (2.0,DRAG)
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